
Beech Community Service 

1510 Cecil B Moore Avenue, Suite 100 

Philadelphia, PA 19121 

 

RCO Meeting Schedule 

 

Date       Time     

Thursday, January 18, 2018          5:30 pm until 7:00 pm 

Thursday, February 15, 2018  5:30 pm until 7:00 pm  

Thursday, March 15, 2018  5:30 pm until 7:00 pm 

Thursday, April 19, 2018           5:30 pm until 7:00 pm 

Thursday, May 17, 2018             5:30 pm until 7:00 pm 

Thursday, June 21, 2018             5:30 pm until 7:00 pm  

Thursday, July 19, 2018             5:30 pm until 7:00 pm   

Thursday, August 16, 2018            5:30 pm until 7:00 pm 

Thursday, September 20, 2018            5:30 pm until 7:00 pm 

Thursday, October 18, 2018                  5:30 pm until 7:00 pm 

Thursday, November 15, 2018            5:30 pm until 7:00 pm 

Thursday, December 13, 2018            5:30 pm until 7:00 pm 

 

All meeting will be held at:  

Beech Community Service 

1510 Cecil B Moore Avenue, Suite 100 

Philadelphia, PA 19121  

Telephone: 215-763-8824 

Email: cbrown@beechinterplex.com or bsavage@beechinterplex.com 

 

mailto:cbrown@beechinterplex.com
mailto:bsavage@beechinterplex.com

